
DIVINE INSTITUTE QF MANAGEMENT & STUDIES 
Academic Calendar (2025-26} 

w.e.f: 
Academic Event§ 

Event Dates Das 

Re • stration All Students 1 2025 Frida 
First Da of Instruction 7 2025 Mon 
Late Re • stration with Fine 11 2025 Fri 
Last Date for Course Ad' ustment Add/Oro 
Mid Semester Exams SE 

Jul 15 2025 Tuesda 
Oct 6-11 2025 Mon-Sat 

Mid Semester Answer Review & Feedback 
Submission of Mid-Sem Feedback 

Oct 17 2025 Frida 
Oct 20-22 2025 Mon-Wed 

Last Date of Instructions Odd Semester Nov28 2025 Frida 
Foundation Da / Fresher P - Aarambh Dec 2 2025 Tuesda 
End Semester Exams Odd Semester Dec 10-15· 2025 Mon-Mon 
Declaration of Odd Semester Results 
Winter Break 

Dec 20, 2025 Saturda 
Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 4 2026 Mon-Mon 

Start of Even Semester Jan 5 2026 Tuesda 
Annual S ana Da 
Mid Semester Exams • ven Semester 

Feb 10, 2026 Tuesda 
March 9-14, 2026 Mon-Sat 

Mid Semester Answer Review March 20 2026 Frida 
End of Even Semester Classes Ma 2, 2026 Saturda 
End Semester Exams ven Semester Ma 4-10 2026 Mon-Sun 
Summer lntemshi / Vacation Ma 12 - June 30 2026 Mon-Tue 
Declaration of Final Results June 30 2026 Tuesda 

Total Ieach!na Days and Workinlf Pa.vs (2025-26) 
Month Teachin Da 1· · I Workin s* 

21 ·2 19 
20 1 19 
2l 2 19 
21 2 19 
10 3 7 
8 2 6 
8 1 7 

Au st 21 2 19 
Se tember 21 2 19 
October 21 6 15 

November 20 3 17, 
December 21 1 20 

Total 193 27 166 



.JI 

Dniyersity/ Institute Hot· d 1 ilYS for 2025 
Holiday Date Day 

Makar Sankranti 14 January 2025 Tuesday 
Republic Day 

26 Januarv 2025 Sunday 
Basant Panchami 12 February 2025 Wednesday 
Maha Shivaratri 5 March2025 Wednesday 
Holika Dahan 14 March 2025 Friday 
Holl 15 March 2025 Saturday 
Ram Navami 6 April 2025 Sunday 
Mahavir Jayanti 10 April 2025 Thursday 
Good Friday 13 April 2025 Sunday 
Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2025 Monday 
May Day 1 May 2025 Thursday 
Buddha Pumima 12 May 2025 Monday 
Eid-ul-Fitr 23 May2025 Friday 
Sant Kabir Jayanti 13 June 2025 Friday 
Eid-ul-Zuha ffiakrid) 26 June 2025 Thursday 
Muharram 9 July 2025 Wednesday 
Independence Day 15 August 2025 Friday 
Raksha Bandhan 16 August 2025 Saturday 
Krishna Janmashtami 18 August 2025 Monday 
Chehallum 6 September 2025 Saturday 
Anant Chaturdashi 16 September 2025 Tuesday 
Gandhi Jayanti 2 October 2025 Thursday 
Mahaparinirvan Diwas 2 October 2025 Thursdav 
Durga Puia (Saptami) 3 October 2025 Friday 
Durga Puia (Ashtami) 4 October 2025 Saturday 
Durga Puia (Navami) 5 October 2025 Sunday 
Dussehra (Viiayadashami) 6 October 2025 Monday 
Eid-e-Miladunnabi 20 October 2025 Monday 
Maharishi Valmiki. Jayanti 21 October 2025 Tuesday 
Deepawall 28 October 2025 Tuesday 
Govardhan Puia 29 October 2025 Wednesday 
Bhai Dui 30 October 2025 Thursday 
Chhath Puia (K.harna) 7 November 2025 Fridav 
Chhath Puia. 8 November 2025 Saturday 
Guru Nanak Jayanti 15 November 2025 Saturday 
Christmas Day 25 December 2025 Thursday 

Notes 

• Saturdays and Sundays may be used for examinations as per schedule. 
• Specifie events like Cultural Festival (Aarambh), Gymkhana Day, and project assessments are included. 
• Class adjustments and timetable modifications are as per academic notifications. 
• All holidays are ·subject to change as per government notifications • . 
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